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Vidya Spoorti International Academy 
#02, 2n Cross, 1" Moin Roud, Lukslunidevinogyr, Nunndinurynd, Bungeolore 960 09% 

Moil: vidyaspoortloggereognnol.com, Mobile 99026664 1? 

Name 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2025-26 

Dr. Dileep Kumar S 

Ms. Uzma Shariff 

Ms. Shwetha H 

Ms.Sownmya B 

Mr. Sunil Hiremath 

Thirumala Educational Trust (R) 

Ms. Durga 

Mr. Ravikumar H G 
For THIRUMALA EDUCATIONAL 

Recognized by Qovt. of Kornatoku 

President 

Designation 

Principal 
(Chairperson) 

Secretary 

Teacher 

Representative 

Teacher 

Representative 

Teacher 

Representative 

Teacher 

Representative 

Parent 
nReeresentative 

Address 

Vidya Spoorti 
International Academy, 
02, 1S' Main, 2nd Cross, 

Lakshmidevinagar, 
Nandini Layout, 
Bangalore - 56. 

Nelamangala, Bangalore 
Rural Dist 

Vidhansoudha Layout, 
Near Laggere Branch, 

Bangalore 

1 Main, 2nd Cross, 
Sahakhara Nagar, 

Bangalore 

Peenya Industry, 
Bangalore 

Lakshmidevinagar, 
Nandhini Layout, 

Laggere 

#479 1st Cross BHED 
Road Nandhini Layout 

Pincpal 

Contact No. 

9739826286 

7975643196 

9986382623 

9964809931 

8792149722 

9686026421 

9880545787 

Vidya Spoortilnternational Academy 

=2 1st Main, 2nd Cross, Lakshmidevinagar, 
Nandinilayout, Laggere, Banglore-96 



8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Ms. Anitha M M 

Ms. Nithyashree N 

Mr. Chandrashekhar B 

Mr. Ravindranath HK 

Mr. Vasanthkumara K T 

Mr. Veeresh K A 

Mr. A Santhosh 

Parent 
Representative 

Parent 
Representative 

Parent 
Representative 

Parent 
Representative 

Parent 
Representative 

Parent 
Representative 

Parent 
Representative 

For THIRUMALA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

#479 1st Cross BHEL 
Road Nandhini Layout 

#1389/53, 24" Cross, 
MRCR Layout, KHB 
Colony, Opposite to 

Bescom Office, 
Bangalore -79 

Srinivas Nagara, Laggere 

#35, Ground Floor, 2nd 
Main Road, 

Kempegowda Layout, 
Near Sopia School, 

Bangalore � 58 
#361, 3 Cross, 3rd Main, 

Near Geetha School, 

Nandini Layout, 
Lakshmidevinagar, 

Bangalore � 96 
#1/6, 2nd Main, 2nd 

Block, Jenukal 
Siddeshwara Nagar, 

Nandini Layout, 
Bangalore � 96 
#84/A 7h Main, 

Lakshmidevinagar, 
Kempamma Layout, 
Nandini Layout Post, 

Bangalore � 96 

8971862008 

9980180963 

9986329199 

8749092002 

9964662008 

9986408496 

9743863555 

Vidya Spoogti Anternational Academy 

=12 1st Main, 2nd Cross, Lakshmidevinagar, 

Nandinilayout, Laggere, Banglore- 96 
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