

Vidya Spoorti International Academy

Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka #02, 2nd Cross, 1st Main Road, Lakshmidevinagar, Nandinilayout, Bangalore – 560 096 Mail: vidyaspoortilaggere@gmail.com, Mobile: 9902666472

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION 2025-26

Sl.No.	Name	Designation	Address	Contact No.
1	Dr. Dileep Kumar S	Principal (Chairperson)	Vidya Spoorti International Academy, 02, 1 ST Main, 2 nd Cross, Lakshmidevinagar, Nandini Layout, Bangalore - 56.	9739826286
2	Ms. Uzma Shariff	Secretary	Nelamangala, Bangalore Rural Dist	7975643196
3	Ms. Shwetha H	Teacher Representative	Vidhansoudha Layout, Near Laggere Branch, Bangalore	9986382623
4	Ms.Sowmya B	Teacher Representative	1 st Main, 2 nd Cross, Sahakhara Nagar, Bangalore	9964809931
5	Mr. Sunil Hiremath	Teacher Representative	Peenya Industry, Bangalore	8792149722
6	Ms. Durga	Teacher Representative	Lakshmidevinagar, Nandhini Layout, Laggere	9686026421
7	Mr. Ravikumar H G For THIRUMALA EDUCATIONAL	Parent Representative	#479 1st Cross BHED Road Nandhini Layout	9880545787

President

Vidya Spoorti International Academy #32 1st Main, 2nd Cross, Lakshmidevinagar, Nandinilayout, Laggere, Banglore-96

1			*	
8	Ms. Anitha M M	Parent Representative	#479 1st Cross BHEL Road Nandhini Layout	8971862008
9	Ms. Nithyashree N	Parent Representative	#1389/53, 24 th Cross, MRCR Layout, KHB Colony, Opposite to Bescom Office, Bangalore – 79	9980180963
10	Mr. Chandrashekhar B	Parent Representative	Srinivas Nagara, Laggere	9986329199
11	Mr. Ravindranath H K	Parent Representative	#35, Ground Floor, 2 nd Main Road, Kempegowda Layout, Near Sopia School, Bangalore – 58	8749092002
12	Mr. Vasanthkumara K T	Parent Representative	#361, 3 rd Cross, 3 rd Main, Near Geetha School, Nandini Layout, Lakshmidevinagar, Bangalore – 96	9964662008
13	Mr. Veeresh K A	Parent Representative	#1/6, 2 nd Main, 2 nd Block, Jenukal Siddeshwara Nagar, Nandini Layout, Bangalore – 96	9986408496
14	Mr. A Santhosh	Parent Representative	#84/A 7 th Main, Lakshmidevinagar, Kempamma Layout, Nandini Layout Post, Bangalore – 96	9743863555

For THIRUMALA EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Vidya Spoorti-International Academy = 32. 1st Main, 2nd Cross, Lakshmidevinagar, Nandinilayout, Laggere, Banglore-96